
Radio Frimley Park - OB Bookings Schedule

Date Event Location Time

Sun 30/04/2017
Frimley Park Hospital 10K Fun Run

(OB Wagon + generator)

Hospital Grounds

Frimley Park Hospital

Portsmouth Road

Frimley

GU16 7UJ

8.00am - 12.00pm

Sat 06/05/2017
Mytchett Primary School's May Fair

(OB Wagon)

Mytchett Primary School

Hamesmoor Road

Mytchett 

GU16 6JB

1.00pm - 5.00pm

Sat 13/05/2017
Lightwater Village Fete

(OB Wagon)

All Saints Church

Broadway Road

Lightwater

GU18 5SJ

12.00pm - 5.00pm

Sat 20/05/2017
Surrey Heath Show

(OB Wagon + generator)

Frimley Lodge Park

Sturt Road

Frimley Green

GU16 6HY

10.00am - 4.00pm

Sun 21/05/2017
Hook Fun Run

(OB Wagon + generator)

Hook Community Centre

Hartletts Park

Ravenscroft

Hook

RG27 9NN

9.30am - 2.00pm

Wed 07/06/2017
Yateley Road Races (01)

(OB Wagon)

Yateley Centre

School Lane

Yateley

7.30pm - 9.00pm

Sat 10/06/2017
Gordons School Fun Day

(OB Wagon)

Gordons School

West End
12.30pm - 4.00pm

Sat 17/06/2017
College Town Schools Summer Fete

(OB Wagon)

College Town Junior School

Branksome Hill Road

Sandhurst

Berkshire

GU47 0QE

12.00pm - 3.30pm

Sat 01/07/2017
Frogmore Junior & Infant School Summer Fayre

(OB Wagon)

Frogmore Infants School

Green Lane

Frogmore

Camberley

GU17 0NY

12.00pm - 3.30pm

Fri 07/07/2017
Potley Hill School Summer Fun Night

(OB Wagon)

Potley Hill Primary School

Potley Hill Rd

Yateley

Hampshire

GU46 6AG

6.00pm - 8.30pm

Sat 08/07/2017
Hawley Fayre

(OB Wagon)

Hawley Green

Hawley
12.00pm - 4.00pm

Sun 09/07/2017
Lightwater Village School

(2nd Unit + generator)

Lightwater Village School

Catena Rise

Lightwater

GU18 5YN

12.00pm - 3.00pm

Sun 09/07/2017
Frimley Green Carnival

(OB Wagon + generator)

The Green

Frimley Green
12.30pm - 5.00pm

Wed 12/07/2017
Yateley Road Races (02)

(OB Wagon)

Yateley Centre

School Lane

Yateley

7.30pm - 9.00pm

Sat 15/07/2017
Ash Fun Day

(OB Wagon)

The Ash Centre

Ash Hill Road

Ash

GU12 5DP

12.00pm - 4.00pm

Sat 29/07/2017
Doberman Rehoming Association Companion Dog Show

(OB Wagon + generator)

Recreation Ground

Benner Lane

West End

Woking

10.00am - 5.00pm

Wed 02/08/2017
Yateley Road Races (03)

(OB Wagon)

Yateley Centre

School Lane

Yateley

7.30pm - 9.00pm

Sun 13/08/2017
Hart Road Runners Relay race

(OB Wagon + generator)

Minley

10.30am - 4.00pm

Sun 17/09/2017
Swallowfield 10K Race

(OB Wagon)

Swallowfield Parish Hall

Swallowfield

Reading

RG7 1QX

10.30am - 1.00pm

Sun 22/10/2017
Fleet 10k

(OB Wagon + generator)

Harlington Centre

236 Fleet Road

Fleet

Hampshire

GU51 4BY

9.00am - 11:30am

Sat 28/10/2017
Camberley Royal British Legion - Poppy Launch

(OB Wagon + generator)

Park Street, 

Camberley,

Surrey

9.30am - 5.00pm

Sat 04/11/2017
Mytchett Primary School's Bonfire Party

(OB Wagon)

Mytchett Primary School

Hamesmoor Road

Mytchett 

GU16 6JB

4.30pm - 7.00pm

Sat 04/11/2017
Grove School Fireworks & Bonfire Night

(2nd Unit)

The Grove Primary School

Chobham Road

Frimley

Camberley

GU16 8PG

6.00pm - 8.00pm

01/05/2017


